

>
SLP(C)No. 7459-7462 OF 2003
ITEM No.MM-A

Court No. 3

SECTION XII
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.7459-7462/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 05/02/2003 in WA 2307/02,
WA 2308/02, WA 2309/02, WA 2310/02 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE
AT MADRAS)

JINI DHANRAJGIR AND ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR., CORPN. OF CHENNAI AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(For Final Disposal)

Date : 17/11/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Arvind Minocha, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. G. Umapathy, Adv.

For RR Nos. 3 & 4

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

For RR Nos. 1 & 2

Mr. P.N. Ramalingam, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The matters are adjourned by three weeks.

KALYANI

(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER

NOTE: The matter is listed for final disposal on 21.11.2003
as Item No. 256 in AL No. 2050/2003.