

C.A.No. 9849-9852 OF 2003

ITEM No.14

Court No. 1

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 1-4 in  
Civil Appeal No.9849-9852/2003

JINI DHANRAJGIR AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR., CORPN. OF CHENNAI AND ORS.  
(For directions/early hearing)  
( With Office Report )

Respondent (s)

Date : 20/02/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Minocha,Adv.  
Mr. George Cheriyan, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr.G. Umapathy, Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. S. Gowthaman, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.As.are rejected.

( Meenu Sethi )  
Court Master

( Om Prakash )  
Court Master





