

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS. 5-8 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9849-9852 OF 2003

JINI DHANRAJGIR AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR., CORPN. OF CHENNAI AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for early hearing and office report )

Date: 21/02/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Arvind Minocha, Adv.

Mr. George Cheriyan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G Umapathy, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. S Gowthaman, Adv.

Mr. R Ayyam Perumal, Adv.

Mr. Sewa Ram, Adv.

Mr. S Vallinayagam, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the I.As. for directions after four months.

(D.P. WALIA)

COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER