

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.5-8/2004 IN CIVIL APPEAL NOS.9849-9852 OF 2003

JINI DHANRAJGIR AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR., CORPN. OF CHENNAI AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing and office report)

[For directions]

Date: 12/09/2005 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Arvind Minocha,Adv.

Mr. George Cherian,Adv.

For Respondent(s)/

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

Applicant(s)

Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal,Adv.

Mr. S. Vallinayagam,Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

We are not inclined to consider the applications for early hearing at this stage. The interlocutory applications are dismissed.

[T.I. Rajput]

Court Master

[V.P. Tyagi]

Court Master